(\ RADIORAMA

Radio Integral, S.A. de C.V.

Estacion
Modalidad
Marca

Modelo

Serie

Potencia Diurna
Tension Diurna
Corriente Diurna

Eficiencia Diurna

Potencia Nocturna

Tension Nocturna

Corriente Nocturna

Eficiencia Nocturna

Condiciones

Observaciones

Registro ante Cofetel

XESIC
Principal Continuo
Elcom Bauer
701 B

266

1 kw

3000 V

460 A

73 %

0.12 kW
90V

183 A

73 %

7174 of. 11-06-11



